3M
Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Shielded Controlled Impedance (SCI)
.100″ Cable Assemblies

3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Shielded Controlled Impedance (SCI)
.100″ Cable Assemblies
Ordering Information
TS-0803-05
Sheet 2 of 3
Left Connector Type/Right Connector Type
22 = Right angle, nonpolarized
23 = Straight, nonpolarized
24 = Carrier version, straight
98XXXX-XXX-XXX.X-X X X USA and Canadian
Certification
Y = Yes
N = No
Cable Type
017 = 50 Ω
027 = 50 Ω Low capacitance
041 = 75 Ω
XXX = For other cable options
contact 3M (if non standard)
Length
(inches)
Ground Pattern
S = Signals as indicated on connector dwg
Z = Customer special ground pattern
 (Consult Factory)
Harness Required
A = Multiple Assy's Harnessed
0 = Single Assembly Only
Right Angle Version
Type 22
.063 [ 1.60 ]
.012 [ 0.30  ]
.100 [ 2.54 ]
.039 [ 1.0 ]
.088
[ 2.25 ]
.174 [ 4.43 ]
.472
[ 12.00 ]
Ground
Signal
Connector Types
Stand Alone Version
Type 23
.012 [ 0.30  ]
.039 [ 1.0 ]
.100 [ 2.54 ]
.174 [ 4.43 ].088 [ 2.25 ]
.604
[ 15.35 ]
Ground
Signal
Carrier Version
Type 24
.174 [ 4.43 ].082
[ 2.08 ]
.100 [ 2.54 ]
.073
[ 1.85 ]
.11 [ 2.80 ]
.604
[ 15.35 ]
Ground
Signal
Inch
[mm]
±.005±.1 ±.01
Tolerance Unless Noted
.0 .00 .000
Inch
[  ] Dimensions for